Complete Biodata
Name : Shri K N Srivastava
Identity No. 01KN021400
Service/Cadre/Allotment Year : IAS/Karnataka/1978
Source of Recruitment : RR
Date of Birth : 01/01/1954
Sex : MALE
Place of Domicile : Uttar Pradesh
Mother Tongue : HINDI
Indian Languages Known : ENGLISH KANNADA
Foreign Languages Known :
Retirement Reason : ON SUPERANNUATION

ll. Details of Central Deputation
Whether Presently on

A1 deputation to GOI? Yes
2 Date of _Start of Central 16/10/2006
Deputation
3 Expiry Date of tenure of
" Central Deputation
TENURE
4. Tenure Code NOT APP
If in Cadre, date of reversion
B. from Central Deputation, if
any
c Whether debarred from No

Central Deputation?
If so, period of debarment -

lll.Educational Qualifications
SI.No Qualification

) ; : Subjects
Institute/University/Place J
1 P.G. PHYSICS
2 GRADUATE PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

IV. Experience Details

Experience
(Major/Minor)
SDM Land Revenue Mgmt &

1 Jr. Time Scale CADRE District Admn
. Sub Divisional Admn

Asstt Commr Land Revenue Mgmt &
2 Jr. Time Scale CADRE District Admn
’ Sub Divisional Admn

SI.No Designation/Level Department/Office Organization

Project Dir Rural Dev
3 Sr. Time Scale CADRE Rural Development
Spl Dy Commr Rural Dev
4 Sr. Time Scale Tumkur CADRE Rural Development
5 Director CADRE Agriculture & Cooperation

Sr. Time Scale Dairy

Division
First
First

Period
(From/To)

01/08/1980
01/05/1982

01/08/1980
01/05/1982

01/06/1982
01/05/1984

01/06/1982
01/05/1984

01/06/1984
01/05/1986



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dy Commr
Sr. Time Scale

Dy Commr
Sr. Time Scale

Chief Secy (Zila
Panchayat)

Dy Secy Level/lJAG
AddI Pvt Secy
Under Secy Equiv
Pvt Secy

Dy Secy Equiv

Dy Secy

Dy Secy

Pvt Secy

Dy Secy Equiv

Pvt Secy
Dy Secy Equiv

Dy Commr
Dir Level/SL JAG

Director
Dir Level/SL JAG

Add| Secy
Dir Level/SL JAG

Dy Commr
Dir Level/SL JAG

Managing Director
Director Equiv

Labour Commr
JS Level/Level - |
Managing Director
JS Level/Level - |
Jt Secy

Joint Secy

N.A.

Joint Secy
Managing Director
JS Level/Level - |
Managing Director
Addl Secy Level

Managing Director
Addl Secy Level

Prl Secy
Addl Secy Level

Jt Secy
Joint Secy

DG
Addl Secy Equiv

Addl Secy & F A
Add| Secy

Spl Secy & FA
Secy Equiv

Secretary
Secretary

Bangalore

Bangalore (Rural)

Belgaum

M/o External Affairs
M/o External Affairs
D/o Ocean Dev
M/o Steel & Mines

M/o Railways

Belgaum

Hatti Gold Mines Ltd
Hatti Gold Mines Ltd

Krishna Bhagya Jal Nigam

M/o Tourism & Culture
D/o Culture

Kar Power Corpn Ltd

Kar Power Corpn Ltd

Social Welfare Deptt
Bangalore

M/o Civil Aviation

M/o Culture
Archeological Survey of
India (ASI)

M/o External Affairs
M/o External Affairs

M/o Civil Aviation

V. Mid Career Training Details

N

L

CADRE

CADRE

CADRE

CENTRE-
N.DELHI

CENTRE-
N.DELHI

CENTRE-
N.DELHI

CENTRE-
N.DELHI

CENTRE-
N.DELHI

CADRE

CADRE

CADRE

CADRE

CADRE

CADRE

CADRE-
PUB.SEC
CENTRE-
N.DELHI

CADRE

CADRE

CADRE

CADRE

CADRE

CENTRE-
N.DELHI

CENTRE-
N.DELHI

CENTRE-
N.DELHI

CENTRE-
N.DELHI

CENTRE-
N.DELHI

Land Revenue Mgmt &
District Admn
District Admn

Land Revenue Mgmt &
District Admn
District Admn

Rural Dev
Rural Development

Personnel & General Admn

Personnel Mgmt

Staff Officers
Ministers Office

Science & Technology
Ocean Dev

Staff Officers
Ministers Office

Staff Officers
Ministers Office

Land Revenue Mgmt &
District Admn
District Admn

Planning & Prog
Implementation
Planning

Rural Dev
Rural Development

Land Revenue Mgmt &
District Admn
District Admn

Mines & Minerals
Mines

Mines & Minerals
Mines

Water Resources
Drinking Water
Culture

Cultural Affairs

N.Applicable/N.Available
Not Available

Energy
Power
Energy
Power
Transport
Transport

Social Justice &
Empowerment
Minorities Welfare

Transport
Civil Aviation

Culture
Archaeology

Finance
Finance

Finance
Finance

Transport
Civil Aviation

01/06/1986
01/08/1986

01/08/1986
01/02/1987

01/02/1987
01/07/1987

01/07/1987
01/08/1987

01/08/1987
01/01/1990

01/01/1990
01/11/1990

01/11/1990
01/06/1991

01/07/1991
01/06/1992

01/06/1992
01/04/1993

01/04/1993
01/09/1993

01/04/1993
01/09/1993

01/09/1993
01/05/1994

01/05/1994
01/02/1995

01/02/1995
01/02/1999

01/02/1999
20/12/2000

20/12/2000
16/08/2002

16/08/2002
29/08/2002

29/08/2002
22/10/2003

22/10/2003
15/07/2004

15/07/2004
04/05/2006

04/05/2006
16/10/2006

16/10/2006
30/01/2009

30/01/2009
20/01/2010

20/01/2010
17/04/2012

17/04/2012
31/07/2012

01/08/2012



VI. In-Service Training Details

- : . Duration
SI.No Year Training Name Institute City
(Weeks)
1985- Mgt.Concepts and Decision Making .
1 1086 Tech Management Development Institute Gurgaon 1
2 1986- Prog. on Pers & Organisational HCM Rajasthan State Institute of Public Jaibur 4
1987 Effe. Administration P
1987- Hum.Res.Development . .
3 1088 incl.Perf Appraisal Indian Institute of Management Lucknow 1
4 iggg Financial Managament Level - | Indian Institute of Management Bangalore 1
1989- . . .
5 1990 Project Management Level-I Indian Institute of Management Bangalore 1
1990- MIDDLE GROUP 1973-79 . . .
6 1991 BATCHES Administrative Staff College of India Hyderabad 3
7 igg; Senior Level - 1977- 80 Batches Indian Institute of Management Calcutta Calcutta 3
VII. Domestic Training Details
N I L
VIII. Foreign Training Details
SI.No Year Training Name Duration (Weeks) Country
1 1993 GROUP TRG.C.IN N G ADM 8 JAPAN

A. 1. Whether Debarred from Foreign Training ? : No
2. If so, period of debarment -

IX. Awards / Publications Details
N I L




